
SURETY DIVISION

CONTRACT EXPRESS MAP

NATHAN MILLER
Underwriting Manager

2601 Market Place, Suite 300
Harrisburg, PA 17110

717.540.2833
C - 717.461.3601

Nathan.Miller@phly.com

CHRIS PAPKE
Contract Express Underwriting 

Supervisor II
101 S Phillips Ave., Suite 102

 Sioux Falls, SD 57104 
605.809.8432

C - 605.366.9417
Chris.Papke@phly.com

MICHELLE BENNETT
Underwriter

2601 Market Place, Suite 300
Harrisburg, PA 17110

717.540.2837
C - 717.614.3980

Michelle.Stouffer@phly.com

SANDY HARTZELL   
Underwriter

2601 Market Place, Suite 300
Harrisburg, PA 17110

717.540.2843
C- 717.304.6245

Sandra.Hartzell@phly.com

HEIDI BRUTKO 
Underwriter Assistant 

2601 Market Place, Suite 300
Harrisburg, PA 17110 

717.540.2853
Heidi.brutko@phly.com

TABBY KEPNER 
Underwriter Assistant 

2601 Market Place, Suite 300
Harrisburg, PA 17110 

717.540.2851
Tabby.Lebo@phly.com

Philadelphia Insurance Companies is the marketing name for the insurance company subsidiaries of the Philadelphia Consolidated Holding Corp., a Member of the Tokio Marine Group. Coverage(s) 
described may not be available in all states and are subject to Underwriting and certain coverage(s) may be provided by a surplus lines insurer. Surplus lines insurers do not generally participate in state 
guaranty funds and insureds are therefore not protected by such funds. | © 2015 Philadelphia Consolidating Holding Corp., All Rights Reserved.
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BRANDY PRINZ 
Underwriter 

2601 Market Place, Suite 300
Harrisburg, PA 17110 717.540.2878

C - 717.525.4717
Brandy.Prinz@phly.com

We value your relationship with PHLY and look forward to building that relationship for years to come. Please do not hesitate to reach out to 
any of the team members with questions concerning the Contract Express Program. Contact information for the PHLY Contract Express team is 
as follows:


